# Title

do"

10

11

Lycan
Jo Blankenburg

Are You Gonna Go My Way

Lenny Kravitz

Delirious (Boneless) (feat. Kid Ink)
Steve Aoki, Chris Lake, Tujamo, Kid Ink

Cake By The Ocean
DNCE

Dream On

Aerosmith

It Began In Afrika
The Chemical Brothers

Feel It Still
Portugal. The Man

Focus

Ariana Grande

November
Max Richter

Invincible

Muse

We All Fall In Love Sometimes
Coldplay

Album

Valkyrie (Original Trailer Music)

Are You Gonna Go My Way

Delirious (Boneless) (feat. Kid Ink)

SWAAY

The Essential Aerosmith

Come With Us

Feel It Still

Focus

Memoryhouse

Black Holes and Revelations

Revamp: The Songs Of Elton John & Berni...

Date added

Aug 18, 2021

May 30, 2018

Aug 23, 2016

Aug 18, 2021

Aug 23, 2016

Aug 23, 2016

May 19, 2023

Sep 10, 2016

Aug 23, 2016

Aug 25, 2016

Feb 3,2022

2:20

3:32

3:43

3:38

4:25

6:16

2:43

3:31

6:23

5:01

4:00



