#	Title		Album	Date added	<b>(</b>
1	UACK VIIII	Lycan Jo Blankenburg	Valkyrie (Original Trailer Music)	Aug 18, 2021	2:20
2		Are You Gonna Go My Way Lenny Kravitz	Are You Gonna Go My Way	May 30, 2018	3:32
3	CTEVE AGE:	Delirious (Boneless) (feat. Kid Ink) Steve Aoki, Chris Lake, Tujamo, Kid Ink	Delirious (Boneless) (feat. Kid Ink)	Aug 23, 2016	3:43
4	DACT NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Cake By The Ocean  DNCE	SWAAY	Aug 18, 2021	3:38
5		Dream On Aerosmith	The Essential Aerosmith	Aug 23, 2016	4:25
6	·*	It Began In Afrika The Chemical Brothers	Come With Us	Aug 23, 2016	6:16
7		Feel It Still Portugal. The Man	Feel It Still	May 19, 2023	2:43
8		Focus Ariana Grande	Focus	Sep 10, 2016	3:31
9	1	November Max Richter	Memoryhouse	Aug 23, 2016	6:23
10		Invincible Muse	Black Holes and Revelations	Aug 25, 2016	5:01
11	REVAISE	We All Fall In Love Sometimes Coldplay	Revamp: The Songs Of Elton John & Berni	Feb 3, 2022	4:00